CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors

Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

1km SF Senior Men

Rank Compt#
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164
169
189
179
170
180
166
172
182
181
158
160
153
154
175
187
165

Name

Alexander Jimenez

Results

Hassan Mohamed Eldafrawy

Derin Toparlak

[lias Kalfidis
Mahmoud Waleed Ali
Marios Armoutsis
Ahmed Amr Mady
Mohab Ehab Helmy
Jacopo Bianchi
Gianluca Ghini
Leonid Sychev
Semen Khromov
Andrei Stiazhkin
Artem Sorokin
Stellan LE Ruyet
Mohamed Amine Aloui

Martin Decky

Year

93
07
97
05
03
00
07
07
07
07
05
07
02
07
02
07
00

Team

COL
EGY
TUR
GRE
EGY
GRE
EGY
EGY
ITA
ITA
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
FRA
TUN
CZE

Time
0:08:36.52
0:08:37.21
0:08:37.64
0:08:39.50
0:08:41.86
0:08:44.79
0:08:48.29
0:08:48.51
0:08:52.48
0:08:53.23
0:08:54.75
0:08:58.67
0:09:05.65
0:09:12.59
0:09:20.57
0:09:22.19
0:09:22.87



CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025
1km SF Senior Women

Rank
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Comp#

121
106
118
109
110
119
112
125
126
115
130
123
116
101
128

Name
Nada Magdy Hagrass
Anna Mishustina
Ghada Mohamed Khalil
Karina Beliaeva
Sofia Ganiushina
Malak Sherif Abdelhafez
Valeriia Dudchenko
Kalliste Fourton Bellini
Magdalini Maria Nikolaidou
Valentina Soto Delgado
Mara Zaghet
Shahd Hossam ElSayed
Zuzana Fabikova
Pin-Hsuan SU

Angela Trevisani

Year
05
06
07
02
05
05
05
07
07
07
95
06
07
04

Team
EGY
CM1
EGY
CM1
CM1
EGY
CM1
FRA
GRE
coL

ITA
EGY
CZE
TPE

ITA

Time
0:08:50.95
0:08:52.75
0:09:08.62
0:09:11.11
0:09:15.78
0:09:26.14
0:09:26.70
0:09:32.89
0:09:36.45
0:09:42.43
0:09:42.70
0:09:43.60
0:09:45.63
0:10:40.26



CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

150m BF Elimination Senior Women

( Heat Result)

Rank Compt# Name Year Team Time

1 102 Pin-Li HE 96 TPE 1.28.83
2 131 Silvia Belli 06 ITA 1.29.45
3 127 Stamatoula Tsitoura 03 GRE 1.29.91
4 124 Emma Durand-Tudoux 00 FRA 1.30.22
5 129 Consuelo Dametto 00 ITA 1.30.32
6 122 Noha Mohamed Abdelwahab 07 EGY 1.30.69
7 111 Tatiana Chepeleva 03 CM1 1.30.87
8 117 Basmala Sobhy Ismail 04 EGY 1.31.28
- 104 Alena Landyshko 99 CM1 1.31.48
- 132 Ryhem Ben Slama 04 TUN 1.32.39
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

150m BF Elimination Senior Men

( Heat Result)

Rank Comp# Name Year Team Time

1 167 Ahmed Hesham Safwat 05 EGY 1.15.12
2 157 Dmitrii Balaban 06 CM1 1.18.43
3 178 Alexandros Panagioti Taliadouros 06 GRE 1.19.66
4 184 Paolo DE Pasquale 93 ITA 1.19.99
5 174 Clement Batte 00 FRA 1.20.03
6 155 Danil Novichenko 00 CM1 1.20.64
7 163 Alejandro Hurtado Snchez 99 COL 1.20.80
8 185 Valter Prampolini 04 ITA 1.21.12
- 177 Willem Delange 07 FRA 1.21.90
- 168 Ahmed Mohamed Aly 06 EGY 1.22.91
- 188 Berk Yavuzaslan 07 TUR 1.23.01
- 165 Martin Decky 00 CZE 1.23.55
- 186 Mahmoud Al Swalma 02 JOR 1.25.25
- 150 Ignacio Valdfs 06 CHL 1.29.15
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors

Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

1km BF Senior Men

Rank Comp#
1 174
2 171
3 163
4 178
5 155
6 168
7 157
8 173
9 167
10 177
11 184
12 159
13 156
14 188
15 150
16 152
17 186

Page: 5

Name
Clement Batte
Marwan Ahmed Elamrawy
Alejandro Hurtado Snchez
Alexandros Panagioti Taliadouros
Danil Novichenko
Ahmed Mohamed Aly
Dmitrii Balaban
Youssef Mohamed Elhussiny
Ahmed Hesham Safwat
Willem Delange
Paolo DE Pasquale
Oleg Zakharov
Denis Shaubert
Berk Yavuzaslan
Ignacio Valdfs
Shang-Te Chen
Mahmoud Al Swalma

Year
00
95
99
06
00
06
06
07
05
07
93
05
06
07
06
06
02

Team
FRA
EGY
COoL
GRE
CM1
EGY
CM1
EGY
EGY
FRA

ITA
CM1
CM1
TUR
CHL
TPE
JOR

Time
0:09:49.55
0:09:51.18
0:09:52.90
0:10:07.13
0:10:11.51
0:10:15.79
0:10:16.19
0:10:16.86
0:10:20.29
0:10:23.37
0:10:23.92
0:10:27.52
0:10:32.01
0:10:41.35
0:10:45.04
0:10:51.37
0:12:21.16



CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

1km BF Senior Women

Rank Compt# Name Year Team Time

1 107 Arina Pantina 06 CM1 0:10:10.95
2 103 Aleksandra Didenko 07 CM1 0:10:27.16
3 108 lana Martynova 02 CM1 0:10:41.70
4 131 Silvia Belli 06 ITA 0:10:43.11
5 124 Emma Durand-Tudoux 00 FRA 0:10:44.11
6 129 Consuelo Dametto 00 ITA 0:10:46.70
7 102 Pin-Li HE 96 TPE 0:10:47.43
8 120 Nabila Hassan Hassanin 07 EGY 0:10:51.68
9 127 Stamatoula Tsitoura 03 GRE 0:10:57.17
10 114 Laura Valentina Saavedra Pfrez 01 COL 0:10:57.61
11 132 Ryhem Ben Slama 04 TUN 0:10:58.57
12 122 Noha Mohamed Abdelwahab 07 EGY 0:10:59.34
13 104 Alena Landyshko 99 CM1 0:11:04.11
14 117 Basmala Sobhy Ismail 04 EGY 0:11:07.00
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors

Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

150m SF Elimination Senior Women

( Heat Result)

Rank Comp# Name Year Team Time
1 118 Ghada Mohamed Khalil 07 EGY 1.17.83
2 119 Malak Sherif Abdelhafez 05 EGY 1.19.43
3 109 Karina Beliaeva 02 CM1 1.19.88
4 106 Anna Mishustina 06 CM1 1.21.53
5 128 Angela Trevisani 04 ITA 1.21.65
6 125 Kalliste Fourton Bellini 07 FRA 1.21.72
7 116 Zuzana Fabikova 07 CZE 1.21.74
8 115 Valentina Soto Delgado 07 COL 1.22.25

101 Pin-Hsuan SU 04 TPE 1.26.90
126 Magdalini Maria Nikolaidou 07 GRE DQ
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CMAS

CMAS World Championship Finswimming Open Water Seniors & Juniors
Marina Alamein - Egypt - 09-11 October 2025

150m SF Elimination Senior Men

( Heat Result)

Rank Compt# Name Year Team Time
1 164 Alexander Jimenez 93 COL 1.08.86
2 172 Mohab Ehab Helmy 07 EGY 1.09.51
3 179 [lias Kalfidis 05 GRE 1.09.73
4 189 Derin Toparlak 97 TUR 1.10.73
5 153 Andrei Stiazhkin 02 CM1 1.12.05
6 180 Marios Armoutsis 00 GRE 1.12.35
7 182 Jacopo Bianchi 07 ITA 1.12.47
8 187 Mohamed Amine Aloui 07 TUN 1.13.40
181 Gianluca Ghini 07 ITA 1.13.70
165 Martin Decky 00 CZE 1.14.29
151 Po-Han Chen 01 TPE 1.14.34
160 Semen Khromov 07 CM1 1.16.41
169 Hassan Mohamed Eldafrawy 07 EGY 1.17.88
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